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Wed 2 Oct 
Rosh Hashanah Eve 

18:00 
18:27 

Evening Service 
Candle Lighting for 1st Day Rosh Hashanah 

Thurs 3 Oct 
Rosh Hashanah Day 
1 

9:30 
19:32 

1st day Rosh Hashanah Morning Service 
Candle lighting for 2nd Day Rosh Hashanah 

Fri 4 Oct 
Rosh Hashanah Day 
2 

9:30 
18:22 

2nd day Rosh Hashanah Morning Service 
Light Shabbat Candles 

Sat 5 Oct 
Shabbat Shuva 

10:00 
19:27 

Morning Service 
Shabbat ends 

Sun 6 Oct 
Fast of Gedaliah 

5:36 
19:10 

Fast of Gedaliah starts 
Fast ends 

Fri 11 Oct 
Yom Kippur Eve 
 

18:07 
18:00 
18:07 

Light Shabbat and Yom Tov Candles before 
Kol Nidrei Service 
Fast begins 

Sat 12 Oct 
Yom Kippur 

10:30 
12:30 
15:00 
16:00 
17:00 
19:27 

Yom Kippur Morning Service 
Yizkor (approx.) 
Break (approx.) 
Cantorial Workshop & Stump the Rabbi Q & A 
Mincha & Ne’ilah 
Fast ends 

Wed 16 Oct 17:56 Candle Lighting for 1st Day Sukkot 

Thurs 17 Oct 
Sukkot Day 1 

10:00 
19:02 

Morning Service 
Candle lighting for 2nd Day Sukkot 

Fri 18 Oct 
Sukkot Day 2 

10:00 
17:52 

Morning Service 
Candle Lighting for Shabbat 

Sat 19 Oct 
 

10:00 
18:58 

2nd Day Sukkot Morning Service 
Shabbat ends  

Wed 23 Oct 17:42 Candle Lighting for Shemini Atzeret 

Thurs 24 Oct 
Shemini Atzeret 

10:00 
18:48 
19:00 

Morning Service 
Candle lighting for Simchat Torah 
Evening Service for Simchat Torah & Hakafot 

Fri 25 Oct 
Simchat Torah 

10:00 
17:38 

Simchat Torah Morning Service & Hakafot 
Light Shabbat Candles 

Sat 26 Oct 
Shabbat Breishit 

10:00 
18:45 

Morning Service 
Shabbat ends 


